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
13"".

WEST SHIFT-'- - WALKING DISTANCE
6 room h'Mise. on hard surface streets, clear ;1

of all Incumbrance. Price S2O00; easy terms.
C. A. WARHINER.

HITTER, LOWE A CO .
203 7 Board of Trade bldg.

ROSE CITY-PA-
RK

$8225 5 reoni bungaiow. huffet, Dutch klchen.
frr!Hc full cement basement. A
nifty corner home with hardwood floors
tl roucbout, even in the kitchen. Terms.

J A WICKMAN CO. 314 Stark st. Main 583
IKS"T overlook this snsp, 8 room house, full

cement hsement. fiHilOO lot, fruit and ber-
ries, 2 blocks from Alberta car. Price $2260.
$375 cash. balance $20 a month, including
interest. Csjll and see the house Sunday after
9 a. m. 1J40 Vernon ave.. or after Sunday
call at 431 ( ham. of Com.
HAVE you een that beautiful residence in

IrHngton. No. 656 Halspy st., and do you
know that you ran buy It for $.1700. Modern
In evpry respect All the cash you need is
$2000 and don't you know that this place is
cheap at $7500. If you want this nice home,
see M. 3. Clpliessy, 415 Abington bldg.
MODERN 5"r. bungalnwpavedta7. good dls- -

tnct. hum consider good used auto or
clear vscant lot and some cash. Billings, owner.
60t McKay.; M 1390.

$200 DOWN. $15 MONTH
4 rm. plastered. M acre.. Mt. Scott car. Full

price $1250
CEO. T. MOORE CO. ABINGTON BLDG.

FOR SALE LOTH It
TO AVOID FORECLOSURE. $800

49x100 on the N side of Arnold it.. 150 ft.
W. of Marguerite. Hawthorne district. Assessed
at $f!00 The owner paid over $1600. Fore-
closure proceedings have been Instituted so you
will have to hurry. Price quoted Include street
Work. Fred W. German Co.. 732 Cham of C.

$2101) - . 13 DOWN AND TERMS
100x101. comer, E. Lincoln and 66th St.;

water, ewer. paving, sidewalks In: beautiful
view; fine location, on Hawthorne earllne; $384

to l.e assumed. REALTY & MTGE
CO.. fl.13 Cham, of Com. Main 2051.
FINE BUILDING LOT on west sideoTMar'- -

guntc iiiiiii", third lot south of Hawthorne
good bum; Rhundsin-- e fruit. Will sell cheap. '

tiwtor. Mr-- . Win. Wert. Beaverton, Oregon.
FOR SALE Beautiful lot on Mississippi

l Di.KK to car. xjja.oo. All imnroTernpnts
id Will finance small building. fall lflsIf.IsMsslppl eve.

BUILDERS take notice: I offer (he best
rain." in a lot. R f Park. Inside 47th at.,

near Samly price low. fall mo up.
.Irvrml
TTTrBESinruy In town; 2 level lots. 80iTo6 j

each; liar of encumbrance; 600 feet eastof tin- - It'ise City $50 each ARaumgartner. 4 18 Alky bldg. Main 4756.
8MA1.L LOT. close in. dandy for small hous?

only $15(1 See me toddr 807 Emerson'
Alhertii

-- f.TQ V.i'." ,T.-n- ..

...i. i... in J.'" . o. i.' - J""p"
u.. r.M oiara si. uuugwJ!i!!I4l n''lar

$550- - Choice .10x1 OK in Alameda Park. 1 4blocks to Broadway car. Cost me $1300.
.wui sen. uin 3HU2

Es"l7Ef;rWilding site, 100x100 s"
W. corner 12th and Hall. Owner.

Journal.
Poll SALE Cheap. 5 Improved lots. Tremont.Mt Scon line. Y 840. Journal.

.LARGE "lot $800. Eat 12th and Prescott st"
'aved streets. Write Owner. Jourass.

$ 1 o o6.v 1 00 t OK . 2'TlksTiiiian carrHurryT
l'i!IjrO'I,Jln,;- ABIMITON DUX).

UNK IOT. 1 block 'south ot HawtrrneavT
:n'JL? 'lh2!L:,.?L?L?, Journal.

TWO lots ner Vernon acli7rrAlberta diatrict
$.--

() esch. Journal.
CHEAP tor cati. corner lot In Canemah Parkadd.. Oregon City, lidwy. 699.

ACREAGE 47
288 ACRE farm. Will include stock, crop sndall machinery if sold soon. Price $30 00OFor particulars 'call Mar. 1209 or address 'a ucFefrh 2K 11th st
FOR SALE or trade for city property 2 hiactws land at Beaverti n. Or Rm.n k. '.in t i . .. ,ouimj ii'iniwm or aiier a p weekday. 6017 63d ave S. E,
A SNAP 10 acres, close in, best of soil culti-vated, macadam road to place. Will sell atonce at your price. phone Main 3924 or callin person. 603 Panama bldg.
A SNAP 10 acres, closein. best of soil cuF

tivated. macadam road to place. Will sell atones at your price. Phone to 3924 or call inperson. 603 Panama bldg

IE acres improved, good house, bare andcrops, near car, no Incumbrance. ReasonableBox fl.M. H. 3. Portland.
.so siLir-.-- s rrom rortiand near electric line. 20wro, en in ruiuTsuon, a.ouu on terma. 314Lumber Exchange bldg.
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